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1-6

7

8

11-12

13

13

15

18-Sep19

27-29

Teachers Prep Week

Classes Begin (G7-12)

Parent - Teacher Acquaintance

Mother’s Day (Holiday)

Clases Begin (PreK-G6)

Mother’s Day Program

Teachers Dedication

MAP Test (NWEA)

Pathfinder Officers’ Training

4

5

4-12

10

15-Jan2

Father’s Day Progam****

HM King Rama 9’s Birthday

2nd Quarter Exams

Constitution Day

Christmas Vacation

1-May8

5

6

10

13-17

19

25

29

30

MAP Test

PTC (G1-12)
Chakri Day (Substitute Holiday)

Songkran Festival Program***

Songkran Break

PTC (Kindergarten level)

AIMS Church

Science Fair (G1-6)

Science Fair (G7-12)

5

11

12

22-26

Adventurer Induction Ceremony***

Wai Kru Day Program****
Pathfinder Induction Ceremony***

Spiritual Emphasis Week****

5

9

12-12Feb

14-15

16

18

20-23

22-23

25

Classes Resume

Children’s Day/Frienship Day Program

MAP Test

Sports Days (G1-4)

Teacher’s Day (Holiday)

PTC (G1-12)

Sports Days (G5-12)

Sports Days (Kindergarten)

PTC (Kindergarten)

1-15

4

11-15

8

15

15

21-22

22-28

28

29

Summer School Registration
Coronation Day

Grade 12 4th Quarter Exams
Adventurer Investiture Ceremony***

Science Fair (Kindergarten)

Pathfinder Investiture Ceremony***

Registration Days for 2026-2027

4th Quarter Exams

SY 2025-2026 Ends

Graduation

3-4

10

6-9

6-9

13

14

20-24

23

Women’s Mini Retreat

King Rama 9’s Memorial Day 
Program****

1st Quarter Exams

King Rama IX’s Memorial Day

Teacher’s Workshop

PSAT (Grade 8-11)

Chulalongkorn Memorial Day

2-27

4-6

17

English/Reading Month
Adventurer/Pathfinder Campout

Chinese New Year Day (Holiday)

1

2

3

Visakha Bucha Substitute (Holiday)

Summer School Begins

HM the Queen’s Birthday (Holiday)

1

2

5

7-8

9

20

AIMS Church

PTC (G1-12)

Loy Krathong Day

Men’s Mini Retreat

PTC (Kindergarten level)

Christmas Program

3

9-12

16

23-27

27

Makha Busha Day (Holiday)

3rd Quarter Exams

Teacher’s Workshop (Holiday)

Spiritual Emphasis Week****

Music Concert***

7

28

29

29

30

Summer School Ends
HM King Rama 10’s Birthday 
(Holiday)

Asanhabucha Day (Holiday)

Buddhist Lent Day (Holiday)

Start/End Quarter

School Activity/Event

Holidays

# No School

1st Qtr

2nd Qtr

3rd Qtr

4th Qtr

August 7 - October 10

October 15 - December 12

January 5 - March 13

March 17 - May 29

45 days

41 days

48 days

48 days

Total   182 days

NOTES:

*** Co-curricular Period

**** Adjusted Schedule

Academic Calendar

2025-2026
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